© 2024 ORTEL Corporation   |   REV 2024.01
PRELIMINARY DATASHEET  |  JANUARY 2024 FIBER OPTICS
Information contained herein is deemed reliable and accurate as of the issue date. ORTEL reserves the right to change the design or specification at any time without notice.
ORTEL is a registered trademark of ORTEL Corporation in the U.S. and other countries.
 MAFA 5000 Series Erbium Doped Fiber Preamplifier
sales@ortel.com  |  www.ortel.com
Applications
• Fiber Optic Delay Lines

* - SAMTEC, TMM-115-01-L-D
** - Not applicable for MAFA 5000 pre-amplifiers
Ordering Information
            MAFA5000 -□□-□□□□-□□□-□□*
Example:
MAFA5000-0S-1401-111-P0: MAFA5000 gain block, with EMCORE logo, standard temperature range, 14 dBm saturated output power, 1 output port,
SC/APC connector on input, SC/APC connector on output, +5VDC power supply required, preamplifier
Logo &
Customer
Specifics
Temperature
Option
Saturated
Output
Power
dBm
Number of
Output Ports
Input
Connector Type
Output
Connectors
Type
Required
Power
Supply
Model
Future
Use
0 = Emcore
Logo
S = Standard
14 = 14
01 = 1 port
1 = SC/APC 1 = SC / APC
1 = +5VDC P = Preamp 0 = NA
2 = FC/APC 2 = FC / APC
 E = Extended
17 = 17
02 = 2 ports
3 = E2000 / APC
3 = E2000 /
APC
4 = LC / APC 4 = LC / APC
  03 = 3 ports
Information contained herein is deemed reliable and accurate as of the issue date. ORTEL reserves the right to change the design or specification at any time without notice.
ORTEL is a registered trademark of ORTEL Corporation in the U.S. and other countries.
PRELIMINARY DATASHEET  |  JANUARY 2024 FIBER OPTICS
MAFA 5000 Series Erbium Doped Fiber Preamplifier
© 2024 ORTEL Corporation   |   REV 2024.01 sales@ortel.com  |  www.ortel.com
Laser Safety Information